HCASC NQT
North Carolina A&T State Univ.

Player Statistics

Allen

Carter, Chance

Match
Number

Rm2-Gm 3

Rm2-Gm5

Rm2-Gm7

Rm2-Gm9

Category
JUST DAVIDS

WHAT DID | WIN!?
THE SECOND 13 STATES

KUWAIT AND SEE

Leonard, Alexander

Match
Number

Rm2-Gm 3
Rm2-Gm5
Rm2-Gm7

Rm2-Gm9

Category

BLACK HEAD COACHES: WNBA

ALBUMS OF 2023

THE NEGRO LEAGUES

HBCU NEWSPAPERS

Whitmore, Malachi

Match
Number

Rm2-Gm 3
Rm2-Gm5
Rm2-Gm7

Rm2-Gm9

Category
BUSINESS NEWS

INTERESTING ETYMOLOGY
PILOT JARGON

GETTING TO GOLD

Answered
Correctly

1

2

Answered
Correctly

1

0

Answered
Correctly

2

4

11

20.0%

40.0%

100.0%

83.3%

52.9%

14.3%

0.0%

50.0%

66.7%

36.4%

40.0%

57.1%

40.0%

50.0%

47.8%
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Player Statistics
Benedict
Guscott, Omario
Match
Number Category
Rm1-Gm1l TASTE TEST
Rm1-Gm4 TIME
Rm1-Gm7 LITERARY FINALES
Rm1-Gm 10 BORROWED LITERARY TITLES

Lawrence, Trissania

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm4
Rm1-Gm7

Rm1-Gm 10

Pierre, Marly

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm1l
Rm1-Gm4
Rm1-Gm7

Rm1-Gm 10

Category
ST. PETER

ITS ALL LATIN TO ME

ITS THE BAT, MAN!

Category
ANYTHING ANAGRAMMED

THE BUSINESS OF FASHION
THE SECOND 13 STATES

PAST PLACES

Smith, Kelvin

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm1l

Category
RED, WHITE, AND BLUES

Questions
Heard

7

7

Totals 29

Questions
Heard

7
9

8

Totals 24

Questions
Heard

9

7

Totals 32

Questions
Heard

10

Totals 10

Buzzed

In

14

Buzzed

In

Buzzed

In

1

Buzzed

In

9

3

Answered
Correctly

3

1

Answered
Correctly

4

1

Answered
Correctly

1

1

Answered
Correctly

0

75.0%

50.0%

66.7%

50.0%

64.3%

100.0%

33.3%

50.0%

66.7%

20.0%

33.3%

75.0%

42.9%

42.1%

0.0%

0.0%



HCASC NQT

North Carolina A&T State Univ.

Player Statistics

Chicago State

Brown, Gabriel

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm1l

Rm1-Gm3

Rm1-Gm6

Rm1-Gm8

Category
TASTE TEST

BUSINESS NEWS
TECHY TERMS

TWENTY SOMETHINGS

Foster, Robyn

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm1l
Rm1-Gm3
Rm1-Gm6

Rm1-Gm8

Category
FLOTUS

MARITIME MISHAPS
SAMPLING SCANDINAVIA

CALENDAR QUESTIONS

McLee, Melanie

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm1l
Rm1-Gm3
Rm1-Gm6

Rm1-Gm8

Category
RED, WHITE, AND BLUES

2023 US STAMPS
MEDIEVAL EUROPE

RICE

Questions
Heard

7

9

Totals 32

Questions
Heard

9

9

Totals 34

Questions
Heard

10

9

Totals 35

Buzzed
In

17

Buzzed
In

19

Buzzed
In

19

Answered
Correctly

3

3

11

Answered
Correctly

3

1

Answered
Correctly

4

3

75.0%

42.9%

100.0%

75.0%

64.7%

50.0%

16.7%

33.3%

50.0%

36.8%

57.1%

75.0%

25.0%

25.0%

47.4%
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Claflin
Adams, lan
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm5 INTERESTING ETYMOLOGY 9 8 2 25.0%
Rm1-Gm8 ALGEBRA 8 6 4 66.7%
Rm1-Gm 10 LANDMARK COURT CASES 8 8 6 75.0%
Totals 25 22 12 54.5%
Albert, Tierra
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm 2 CACTI 8 5 5 100.0%
Rm1-Gm5 SWEETENERS 7 3 0 0.0%
Totals 15 8 5 62.5%
Hall, Kaliyah
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm 2 FREEZER PLEASERS 8 5 3 60.0%
Rm1-Gm5 THOMAS JEFFERSON 10 5 1 20.0%
Rm1-Gm8 RICE 8 8 5 62.5%
Rm1-Gm 10 HOW ROMANTIC 9 6 3 50.0%
Totals 35 24 12 50.0%
Wofford, Charles
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm 2 THE HELL OF IT 9 8 4 50.0%
Rm1-Gm38 FOLLOWING THE EQUATOR 8 5 4 80.0%
Rm1-Gm 10 "EAR" BUDS 7 6 5 83.3%
Totals 24 19 13 68.4%
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Florida A& M
Arkorful, Kofi
Match Questions
Number Category Heard
Rm2-Gm1 URBAN ATTRACTIONS 6
Rm2-Gm3 THE KEY INGREDIENT 8
Rm2-Gmé6 2023 ON TV 8
Rm2-Gm38 ILL BE THE JUDGE 6
Rm1-Gm 12 BLACK HEAD COACHES: NBA 6
Totals 34
Lawrence, Corey
Match Questions
Number Category Heard
Rm2-Gm3 THE BIG BANG 9
Rm2-Gm38 MYTHOLOGICAL MULTIPLE CHOICE 9
Rm1-Gm 13 A PLETHORA OF PURPLE 11
Totals 29
Miller, Naarah
Match Questions
Number Category Heard
Rm2-Gm1 SCORING 100 8
Rm2-Gm&6 MEDIEVAL EUROPE 7
Rm1-Gm 12 ON THE JEWISH CALENDAR 9
Rm1-Gm 13 A LITTLE TOMFOOLERY 9
Totals 33
Woodfaulk, Camille
Match Questions
Number Category Heard
Rm2-Gm1 RED, WHITE, AND BLUES 8
Rm2-Gm3 ARKANSAS STATE HISTORY 8
Rm2-Gm&6 BLACK IN BUSINESS 7
Rm2-Gm38 ALGEBRA 8
Rm1-Gm 12 TALKING TRESSES 8
Rm1-Gm 13 100 YEARS AGO: 1924 7

Totals 46

Buzzed
In

25

Buzzed
In

8
3

6

17

Buzzed
In

18

Buzzed
In

23

Answered
Correctly

4
4
6
5

3

22

Answered
Correctly

3

2

Answered
Correctly

2

1

Answered
Correctly

3

3

14

100.0%

66.7%

100.0%

83.3%

100.0%

88.0%

37.5%

66.7%

16.7%

35.3%

66.7%

33.3%

42.9%

40.0%

44.4%

75.0%

50.0%

75.0%

75.0%

33.3%

50.0%

60.9%
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Livingstone
Adkins, Jacob
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm1l HOW TO SPEND HALLOWEEN 8 6 2 33.3%
Rm2-Gm4 THE US CAPITOL 9 8 3 37.5%
Rm2-Gm7 WORLDS FAIRS 7 6 2 33.3%
Rm 2 -Gm 10 URBAN ANAGRAMS 9 7 2 28.6%
Rm1-Gm 1l SINGING GEOGRAPHICALLY 7 5 1 20.0%
Totals 40 32 10 31.3%
Bussey, Christian
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm1l ABOLITIONISTS 8 6 0 0.0%
Rm2-Gm7 PILOT JARGON 12 10 0 0.0%
Totals 20 16 0 0.0%
Jones, Kielee
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm4 ST. PETER 11 8 1 12.5%
Rm 2 -Gm 10 HOW ROMANTIC 8 2 0 0.0%
Rm1-Gm1ll ISLAM 101 8 5 1 20.0%
Totals 27 15 2 13.3%
Scales, Kamari
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm1l URBAN ATTRACTIONS 6 3 2 66.7%
Rm2-Gm4 TIME 8 5 2 40.0%
Rm2-Gm7 THE STORY BEHIND THE SONG 7 6 5 83.3%
Rm 2 -Gm 10 BORROWED LITERARY TITLES 8 8 3 37.5%
Rm1-Gm1ll PAGE TO SCREEN 8 6 3 50.0%
Totals 37 28 15 53.6%
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Player Statistics
North Carolina A& T

Dickens, Madison

Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm2 BEST PICTURE SINCE 2000 8 4 3 75.0%
Rm1-Gm9 NEW ENGLANDS 7 4 3 75.0%
Totals 15 8 6 75.0%
Linzsey, Kaley
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm4 THE US CAPITOL 7 6 5 83.3%
Rm1-Gm6 MEDIEVAL EUROPE 8 7 4 57.1%
Rm1-Gm 12 THIS JUST IN... 8 6 5 83.3%
Totals 23 19 14 73.7%
Smith, Drew
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm2 RUNNING RINGS AROUND SATURN 9 5 3 60.0%
Rm1-Gm4 NEWSMAKERS 7 6 5 83.3%
Rm1-Gm6 NASA 7 5 5 100.0%
Rm1-Gm9 THIS AND THAT 8 4 3 75.0%
Rm1-Gm 12 TOURING LONDON 6 3 3 100.0%
Totals 37 23 19 82.6%
Wilson, Mitchell
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm2 DO IT YOURSELF 8 3 3 100.0%
Rm1-Gm4 THE CELL 7 4 3 75.0%
Rm1-Gm6 SAMPLING SCANDINAVIA 8 8 5 62.5%
Rm1-Gm9 CHEESE, PLEASE! 8 2 1 50.0%
Rm1-Gm 12 ON THE JEWISH CALENDAR 9 7 3 42.9%
Totals 40 24 15 62.5%
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North Carolina A& T-B

Donaldson, Laila

Match
Number

Rm2-Gm5

Rm2-Gm8

Dowd, Chance

Match
Number

Rm2-Gm2
Rm2-Gmb5
Rm2-Gm8

Rm 2 -Gm 10

Forrest, Amanda

Match
Number

Rm2-Gm 2
Rm2-Gm5
Rm2-Gm8

Rm 2 -Gm 10

Oliver, Laniya

Match
Number

Rm2-Gm 2

Rm 2 -Gm 10

Questions Buzzed Answered

Category Heard In Correctly
INTERESTING ETYMOLOGY 8 4 1 25.0%
ILL BE THE JUDGE 6 4 1 25.0%
Totals 14 8 2 25.0%

Questions Buzzed Answered

Category Heard In Correctly
DO IT YOURSELF 10 7 2 28.6%
THE IVY LEAGUE 8 7 3 42.9%
FOLLOWING THE EQUATOR 9 8 3 37.5%
ITS THE BAT, MAN! 9 7 2 28.6%
Totals 36 29 10 34.5%

Questions Buzzed Answered

Category Heard In Correctly
WHERE IN THE WORLD? 8 7 5 71.4%
BREAD, BASICALLY 8 7 5 71.4%
CALENDAR QUESTIONS 8 4 3 75.0%
IN 2023 8 8 5 62.5%
Totals 32 26 18 69.2%

Questions Buzzed Answered

Category Heard In Correctly
RUNNING RINGS AROUND SATURN 9 6 2 33.3%
BORROWED LITERARY TITLES 8 5 0 0.0%
Totals 17 11 2 18.2%
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Voorhees
Johnson, Erin
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm2 DO IT YOURSELF 10 1 1 100.0%
Rm2-Gm4 HIGHER ED MOVIES 8 3 3 100.0%
Rm 2 -Gm 6 ATHLETES AKAS 7 5 5 100.0%
Rm2-Gm9 KUWAIT AND SEE 8 2 1 50.0%
Totals 33 11 10 90.9%

Nicholas, Janae

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm4 THE US CAPITOL 9 6 1 16.7%
Rm2-Gm 6 IT HAPPENED IN 1903 7 5 3 60.0%
Rm2-Gm?9 GETTING TO GOLD 10 3 1 33.3%
Totals 26 14 5 35.7%

Rahming, Izayah

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm 2 FREEZER PLEASERS 8 1 1 100.0%
Rm2-Gm4 THE CELL 11 7 2 28.6%
Rm2-Gm?9 NICE TO MEAT YOU! 7 1 1 100.0%
Totals 26 9 4 44.4%

Sherman, Vanessa

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm 2 THE HELL OF IT 9 4 1 25.0%
Rm 2 -Gm 6 SCARY MARYS 8 2 1 50.0%

Totals 17 6 2 33.3%
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Winston-Salem

Ernest, Joshua

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm3
Rm1-Gmb5
Rm1-Gm7
Rm1-Gm9
Rm1-Gm 11l

Rm1-Gm 13

Murray, Julian

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm3
Rm1-Gmb5
Rm1-Gm7
Rm1-Gm9
Rm1-Gm11l

Rm1-Gm 13

Snider, John

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm3
Rm1-Gmb5
Rm1-Gm7
Rm1-Gm?9
Rm1-Gm1l

Rm1-Gm 13

Questions Buzzed Answered

Category Heard In Correctly
PENINSULAS, PLEASE 9 8 5 62.5%
SWEETENERS 7 7 7 100.0%
COPYRIGHTS 9 8 6 75.0%
GEOLOGISTS DIG MOTHER EARTH 8 7 6 85.7%
SINGING GEOGRAPHICALLY 7 6 5 83.3%
CONCERNING CAPITALS 7 6 6 100.0%
Totals 47 42 35 83.3%

Questions Buzzed Answered

Category Heard In Correctly
MARITIME MISHAPS 9 9 4 44.4%
BREAD, BASICALLY 10 9 5 55.6%
INTERJECTIONS 7 4 3 75.0%
NICE TO MEAT YOU! 7 4 3 75.0%
FAMOUS IN MY 80S 8 8 4 50.0%
MENDING A BROKEN HEART 9 7 2 28.6%
Totals 50 41 21 51.2%

Questions Buzzed Answered

Category Heard In Correctly
BUSINESS NEWS 9 6 2 33.3%
BACTERIA 9 7 3 42.9%
WHATS MEASURED? 8 4 2 50.0%
FAMILY FEUDS 8 5 3 60.0%
PAGE TO SCREEN 8 6 3 50.0%
19TH-CENTURY LEADERS 11 11 4 36.4%
Totals 53 39 17 43.6%



